

Mat Suit 13 of 2024
Reg. no. 13 of 2024

Order no. 17
Dated 04.03.25

Today is fixed for appearance of both sides and reconciliation and hearing.
Both the parties takes no steps.
Hearing is adjourned.
Fix **28.04.25** for appearance of both sides and reconciliation and hearing.

Addl. Dist. Judge,
2nd Court, Darjeeling.